
 

Contacts List 2016 Season 
 

 

   BRADELEY Stratheden Road  Bradeley   ST6 7NU                      525950  

    Landlord  Mick O’Sullivan 525950 525950  

Delegate Richard Haslem Haslem604@googlemail.com  m 07853079639 
    BUCKNALL Werrington Road, Bucknall ST2 9AB 214091  

    Landlord  Pat Broughan  214091  

Delegate Mark Kimberley Mark.kimberley@mitie.com  m 07921031576 
    GREEN BAIZE 90 Town Road, Hanley ST1 2LD 698769  

    Landlord  Adrian Gomm Greenbaize1@googlemail.com 698769 m 07880777194 

Delegate Karen Elliot   698769 m 07767301399 

    MADELEY Wmc Madeley Court, off Newcastle Rd, Madeley CW3 9JH 750374 m 07736578664 

    Landlord  James   m 07736578664 

Delegate Martyn Brown martyn@parkviewcollectables.freeserv

e.co.uk  
 m 07973272069 

    MANOR Manor Street, Fenton ST4 2PT 763693  

    Landlord  Wayne Lear  763693 m 07549632233 

Delegate  Ian Minshall ian.minshall@yahoo.co.uk  m 07584085978 

    MILLRACE Maunders Road  Milton  ST2 7DU                                          268149  

    Landlord     

Delegate Mike Thompson miketmilton@gmail.com  543958 m 07825267130 

    OGGYS BAR 227 Lichfield Street, Hanley ST1 3EJ 281271  

    Landlord      

Delegate  Waff Cliffe   m 07833761231 

    PLAZA POOL 147 Kings Street, Fenton, ST4 3NA 596807  

    Landlord  Micheal Davies  596807  

Delegate  Javed Iqbal mas78635@hotmail.co.uk  m 07838631515 

    
 

    RED BAIZE REV 90 Town Road, Hanley ST1 2LD 698769  

    Landlord  Adrian Gomm Greenbaize1@googlemail.com 698769 m 07880777194 

Delegate  Chris Latham Latham1720@outlook.com  m 07809477007 
 

   TRAVS REST 248 Werrington Road, Bucknall ST2 9AW 911843  

    Landlord  Ant Harding Haleybowden@hotmail.co.uk  m 07754870073 

Delegate  Matthew James   m 07857945936 
 

   TRENT TAVERN Dividy Road, Bucknall ST2 9JP 201188  

    Landlord  Terry Hunt  201188  

Delegate  Ant Smith   m 07989168101 

    WHITE LION 134 Honeywall, Penkhull ST4 7HL  960234 

    Landlady Jayne Dobson jayne.dobo@yahoo.co.uk 960234 m 07713741964 

Delegate Dean Garside Garsidedean@gmail.com  m 07713741964 

    www.trenttrophiespool.com/Tuesday  

 

 

 TRENT TROPHIES TUESDAY POOL LEAGUE 
                                                PRESIDENT T. LATHAM  

                                       CHAIRMAN J. LATHAM 07833205422 

  SECRETARY K. WALLER 07745444689   TREASURER MRS A THOMPSON 
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